A2561	
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900267697209
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	01/22/1501010030 **52.50
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PILE STORE IN 22
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	SSEE FLORIDA
Office Use Only	−¥ π N Kauters
	N. C. SEB - 2 (1) []

-

CHARTERED

756 BEACHLAND BOULEVARD, VERO BEACH, FLORIDA 32963 POST OFFICE BOX 3686, VERO BEACH, FL 32964-3686

> TELEPHONE: 772-231-4343 FACSIMILE: 772-234-5213

EMAIL: CBC@VEROLAW.COM . WEBSITE: WWW.VEROLAW.COM

¹ BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE

2 MASTER OF LAWS TAXATION

- ³ MASTER OF LAWS REAL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT
- ⁴ MASTER OF LAWS ESTATE PLANNING AND ELDER LAW

⁵ CERTIFIED CIRCUIT MEDIATOR

⁶ ALSO ADMITTED IN DC AND SC ⁷ ALSO ADMITTED IN GA

ALSO ADMITTED IN GA

8 ALSO ADMITTED IN THE COMMONWEALTH OF THE BAHAMAS

January 19, 2015

VIA U.S. MAIL DELIVERY

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Tashkede Properties, Ltd. – Document No. A25611 Certificate of Amendment

Ladies/Gentlemen:

In connection with the referenced limited liability company I have enclosed our trust account check in the amount of \$52.50 which represents the filing fee for the enclosed Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership of Tashkede Properties, Ltd. Please file the amendment accordingly.

Please feel free to give me a call if you have any questions concerning the enclosed.

Kindest regards.

COLLINS. BROWN. CALDWELL, BARKETT, GARAVAGLIA & LAWN, CHARTERED

Kee Willenats

Dee Di Donato, Florida Registered Paralegal Legal Assistant to Steve L. Henderson, Esquire Of Counsel

/ddd Enclosure Cc: T. G. Rogers, Jr. – Tashkede Properties, LLLP

KEAL PROPERTY LAW & REAL ESTRE: CLOSINGS + PLANNING, ZONING, LAND USE LAW + WILLS, TRUSTS & ESTRES PLANNING + CIVIL & BUSINESS TRAL PRACTICE + CORPORATE & BUSINESS ORGANIZATION CONSTRUCTION LAW + GUARDIANSHIP + INSURANCE LAW + HEALTH LAW + PERSONAL INJURY AND WRONGFUL DEATH + CRIMINAL + PROBATE & TRUST ADMINISTRATION + FAMILY LAW

BRUCE D. BARKETT⁵ LISA THOMPSON BARNES³¹ CALVIN B. BROWN GEORGE G. COLLINS, JR. ¹ MICHAEL J. GARAVAGLIA⁴ RONALD KETTH LAWN^{2,4}

NICHOLAS L. BRUCE ^{2.7} AARON V. JOHNSON C. DOUGLAS VITUNAC

WILLIAM W. CALDWELL, OF COUNSEL STEVEN L. HENDERSON, OF COUNSEL¹

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

TASHKEDE PROPERTIES, LTD.

Name of Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership

The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

STEVE L. HENDERSON, ESQUIRE

Contact Person

COLLINS, BROWN, CALDWELL, ET AL

Firm/Company

756 BEACHLAND BLVD.

Address

VERO BEACH, FLORIDA 32963

City, State and Zip Code

rbgi@bellsouth.net

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STEVE L. HENDERSON, ESQUIRE	at (<u>772</u>	<u>) 231-4343</u>		
Name of Contact Person	Area Code a	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number		

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

√\$52.50 Filing Fee

\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status \$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

FILED

2015 JAN 22 PM 1:56

SECRETARY OF STATE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA OF

TASHKEDE PROPERTIES, LTD.

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on A25611 FEBRUARY 15, 1987 ____, assigned Floridá document number _____ adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership here:

TASHKEDE PROPERTIES, LLLP

New name must be distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.

Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.

B. If amending mailing address and/or principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or principal office address here:

New Principal Office Address: (Must be STREET address)

New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)

C. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:

New Registered Office Address:

Enter Florida street address

Citv

_, Florida _____ *Zip Code*

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	<u>Type of Action</u>
			_ Add _ Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
<u> </u>			Add Remove

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

✓ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."

This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

F. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*:

(*NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sign when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.)

Moyen & 2015 JAN FILE 22 Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: 문 ••• СП

 \Box

Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50
Certificate of Status (optional):	\$8.75